
Fratelli Quintale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 4 9 4 7 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5 2 3 0 0

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 2 3 3 2 3 0 0

Maglio Valerio (08/250) 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Demir Atagan (08/251) 4 6 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 4 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 4 5 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Gerna  Manuel (08/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0

Milani Luca (08/1014) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gatti Matteo 08/184 34 60 1,76

Scala  Luca 08/1012 35 57 1,63

Maglio Valerio 08/250 36 44 1,22

Demir Atagan 08/251 38 39 1,03

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 29 23 0,79

Gerna  Manuel 08/772 14 20 1,43

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 14 11 0,79

Milani Luca 08/1014 8 4 0,50

Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 3

Garbi Manuel (08/1678) 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 10

Castiglione Emilio (08/1681) 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 0 0 2 6 3 8 4 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Driza Durim (08/1679) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 4 6 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Agrini Gaetano Alberto (08/1675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinna Roberto (08/1680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 56 107 1,91

Garbi Manuel 08/1678 46 99 2,15

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 34 65 1,91

Castiglione Emilio 08/1681 28 43 1,54

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 24 40 1,67

Driza Durim 08/1679 19 28 1,47

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 17 24 1,41

Agrini Gaetano Alberto 08/1675 0 0 0,00

Pinna Roberto 08/1680 0 0 0,00

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 2 2 4 9 2 2 4 12 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 8 1 2 2 5 4 12 2 3

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 4 2 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 12 4 1 2 0 2 3

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 4

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 7 4 3 4 8 2 3

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 2 0 1 0 2 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 4 8 4 0 1 1 2 0

Corace Saverio (08/928) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Majori Consolato Davide (08/866) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Clerici Davide (08/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 42 89 2,12

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 40 53 1,32

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 31 39 1,26

Faccini Massimo 08/968 25 29 1,16

Spadafora Luca 08/941 32 21 0,66

Corace Saverio 08/928 16 16 1,00

Majori Consolato Davide 08/866 9 12 1,33

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 11 10 0,91

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 18 9 0,50

Clerici Davide 08/1220 0 0 0,00



Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baietti Niki (08/205) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 12 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 4 9 3 2 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 3

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 11 4 4 3 7 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 2 5 4 12 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 6 2 5 2 5 2 1 4 6 0 0

Leombruni Elia (08/1595) 2 5 1 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8

Dolcetti Claudio (08/1592) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Dassogno Matteo (08/1357) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albonico Simone (08/1594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maino Filippo (08/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baietti Niki 08/205 50 124 2,48

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 43 78 1,81

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 35 66 1,89

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 28 51 1,82

Leombruni Elia 08/1595 29 48 1,66

Dolcetti Claudio 08/1592 14 32 2,29

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 18 32 1,78

Dassogno Matteo 08/1357 7 11 1,57

Albonico Simone 08/1594 0 0 0,00

Maino Filippo 08/1593 0 0 0,00

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 10 4 8 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 2 4 7

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 5

Bartesaghi Antonello (08/1008) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 2 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 0 0 4 5 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Piazza Albino (08/223) 4 8 2 2 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 1

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Cinus Mario (08/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 43 81 1,88

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 37 74 2,00

Bartesaghi Antonello 08/1008 38 57 1,50

Panzero Thomas 08/050 25 31 1,24

Piazza Albino 08/223 28 30 1,07

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 24 19 0,79

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 20 18 0,90

Meles Gianluca 08/546 9 2 0,22

Cinus Mario 08/227 0 0 0,00

Alpha Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 9

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 6 1 2 4 11 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 5

Bianchi Davide  (08/1539) 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 3 2 5 4 12 4 2 2 4 4 8 1 1 4 10 3 9 4 11 4 9

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 4 11 1 2 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 8 4 7 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 1 3 4 8 4 1

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 2 6 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Pollieno  Lorenzo (08/744) 4 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bellanti Cono (08/1532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo (08/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaia Boris 08/1537 46 109 2,37

Beretta Sergio 08/067 41 95 2,32

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 44 94 2,14

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 37 61 1,65

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 15 28 1,87

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 15 23 1,53

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 13 16 1,23

Pollieno  Lorenzo 08/744 13 16 1,23

Bellanti Cono 08/1532 0 0 0,00

D'Isita Leonardo 08/066 0 0 0,00



Wild Darts A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dacchille Nicola (08/1660) 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 10

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 3 1 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 3

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 4 5 3 1 3 1 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 11

Bassi Franco (08/1655) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 5

Guzzetti Marco (08/1657) 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbone Vincenzo (08/1656) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dacchille Nicola 08/1660 54 90 1,67

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 45 64 1,42

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 46 62 1,35

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 44 58 1,32

Bassi Franco 08/1655 24 18 0,75

Guzzetti Marco 08/1657 10 9 0,90

Carbone Vincenzo 08/1656 1 2 2,00

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 0

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 5 3 2 0 0

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 4 2 4 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 4 4 4 1 0 4 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 0 0 4 0 2 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 4 3 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 56 61 1,09

Cinus Sandro 08/629 37 52 1,41

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 48 40 0,83

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 41 24 0,59

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 38 18 0,47

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 4 3 0,75


